7 CENTRMNEIO INCENTIVO CANARIO DA TERRA - 11 27/08/2022

S
Nome
1° GAMBA
2° TORNADO
3° SEM MEDO
4° SHELBY
5 MARRETA
6° MOSTARDA
7° GLIPER

Anilha

048427
094685
040491
052316
007850
151639
036073

Dono

ENDERSON //GAUCHO

LUCAS AMORIM
ALCEU MOTTA
JHONATAN
ALEXANDRO
RODRIGO
FABRICIO ZONTA

Cidade
TIJUCAS
CN
NT
CN
PB
CN
SJB

10/15 min
0/84
0/84
0/62
0/51
0/32
0/11
0/11

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24

03/05/2024 06:38
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